



# PT SAMARTHA SOLUSI INDONESIA

Rukan Sentra Niaga Blok K No. 23, Green Lake City  
Duri Kosambi, Cengkareng, Jakarta Barat 11750  
Telp/Fax: 021-225 225 61  
Email: info@samartha-indonesia.com

## QUOTATION

Nomor : 1332/Q-SSI/SCG/F/X/23 Tanggal : Senin, 02 Oktober 2023  
Kepada : PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia Mata Uang : IDR - (Rupiah)  
Up. : Bp Arfandi  
Alamat : J89F+G9X, Kutamekar, Kec. Ciampel, Kabupaten Karaw

No.	Nama Barang	Jumlah	Unit	Harga Satuan	Disc.	Harga Satuan Nett	Sub Total	Pajak
1.	Festo Plastic tubing PUN-H-6X1-BL 197384	50.00	Mtr	13.000,00	0	13.000,00	650.000,00	11%

**Terbilang :** *Tujuh Ratus Dua Puluh Satu Ribu Lima Ratus Rupiah*

Subtotal	:	Rp	650.000,00
Pajak	:	Rp	71.500,00
<b>Total</b>	:	<b>Rp</b>	<b>721.500,00</b>


**NOTE:**  
**Barang indent 3 - 4 hari**

PT. SAMARTHA SOLUSI INDONESIA

**Nugroho**  
Sales Engineer

E1 R E2 DO

Your Customer No.	Supplier No.	Your reference	Quotation	Date	Page
32624406		RFQ 13881	4932608780	08/09/2023	2 of 3

Description	Material Number	Unit Price IDR	Quantity	Total net IDR
<b>Plastic tubing</b>  <small> <a href="#">GIF</a> <a href="#">HTML</a> <a href="#">JPG</a> <a href="#">PDF</a> <a href="#">PNG</a> </small>	Position 10 / Your position 1 <b>PUN-6X1-BL</b> Plastic tubing Order harus kelipatan 50 meter Plastic tubing Order harus kelipatan 50 meter <b>Generally available within one working day</b>	159664	20,468          50 M	1,023,400
Order Value net			IDR	1,023,400
Value-Added Tax	11.000 % Base	1,023,400	Amount	112,574
<b>Document Value</b>			<b>IDR</b>	<b>1,135,974</b>
Payment terms:	Within 1 month due net			
Transportation time:	Delivery generally 1 working day after shipment			